LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
030 - Edmonton-Decore - MLA Sharif Haji
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2025

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
|Financia| Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $532.61
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $20.00 $357.45
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $40.78
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $ $1,260.87
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $710.46
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($26,400.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance $156.00 $3,099.74
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 9.0
Other
Hosting - $ $3,571.18 $4,630.61
Event Tickets Disclosable - $ $482.65 $732.65
[Non-Financial Reporting ]
Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.0 789.0 4,433.3
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 1,162.0 1,944.0
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0 1,951.0 6,377.3
Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



MLA Parking Cap - $6.67+GST

€ Jo g abed

68€0S3IN

‘Jreyaq Aw uo Jo

aw 0] pred uaaq A|snoiAaid 10U BABY PaWIRID SJUNOWR Jey) pue Paiinoul Sem alnipuadxa ay) Jo ajoym ayl reys Aad Agalay |

i e ————
1 +CU DE STATIONNEMENT: PARKING RECEIPT |  RECU DE STATIONNEMENT PARKING RECEIPT

ﬁ \
- 3

1 hour
Svipe)

|

am oy 20, 2024
Rate: $7 -
Fat Type: (L (

L 5
=
%
™
8
3

RECLIPT
Expiration DatefTive: 12 %8pr, Noy 20, 2024

Purchase Datel im2: 11:2:
Total Parking: 56.57

D IN JND OU” PF IVILEGES
Total GST: $0.337

Ticket #: 2501670°
SIN #: £20015502130
Setting: Lot 57
Mach Name: Meter 1

Total Paid: §7.00

~ Ticket #: 2501670

Total Due: §7.00
Setting: Lot 57
. Mach Nane: Meter 1

Stal Paid: $7.0

Total GST: $0.33

ﬁﬁl Duer §7.00

Aiobare) asuadxy

Bupjred Jaquisiy

ifeH jueys uewre|D
ifeH jueys aweN Jaqua
19301 Bupjred uonduosaq 1disday

wJio4 wreD sasuadx3 18Yyl0 ,SI18quaiN - 68E0SaN
B1IAQ|V 10 A|lquiassy aAne|sIba

pzainN
S =




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES51866 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
MLA Parking Cap - $13.33+GST

—
0

Receipt Description Parking Receipt march 20th for event
Member Name Sharif Haji

Claimant Sharif Haji

Expense Category Member Parking

RECLIPT

Impark Lot 02-57

Exp ration Dat/Time

05:37 PM
MAR 20, 2025

Purchase Date/7im2: 03:37pm Mar 20, 2025

Total Parking: $13 33
Total GST: $0.67

;Jtiﬂ Eue; 3;4.[10 Rate: $14 - 2 hours
otal Paid: $14.00 Fot Type: () '
Ticket #: 6096410') " e (e
SIN #: £20015502130

Setting: Lot 57

Mach Name: Metsr 1

1d13234 ONDINVY

=
m
Ea)
(=
o
m
A
|
o
=
=
m
=
m
=
-

1di3D34 ONDINYd

Auth #:

st no 8873 5633R10006
N% IN'JND 0UT PF IVI_EGES

» 30 ND3y

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME51866 Page 2 of 2



Travel Accommodations Allowance-$156+GST

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF30533 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Member Name Sharif Haji

Claimant Sharif Haji
Expense Category

Liam Kavanagh-Bradette - Edmonton-Decore

From: NOREPLYWyndhamReservations@synxis.com

Sent: Thursday, August 29, 2024 4:35 PM

To: Allison Chin

Subject: Reservation Confirmation at Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham Brooks

THANK YOU. YOUR ROOM RESERVATION HAS BEEN CONFIRMED.

Itinerary Number: Reservation:
2 QueenBeds NSMK with free continental
breakfast, HDTV, free wifi, refrigerator and
microwave

Name:

Stay:
Confirmation Number: 1 Room(s); 1 Night(s)

Occupancy:
1 Adult(s), O Child(ren) ages 0-17

P Check-In:
Hotel Information: Friday, August 30, 2024 16:00 (4:00 PM)

Check-Out:
Saturday, August 31, 2024 11:00 (11:00 AM)

1307 2nd Street W
Brooks Alberta

Canada
Room Rate CAD 150.00
1-403-3627440 Sales tax: CAD 7.50

Tax Occupancy tax: CAD
Days Inn Website 6.00

Package Rate

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30533 Page 6 of 8



Form

ission

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF30532 - Vendor Payment Subm

LY

v

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

:%:%
= aff o o
tlE
| ®©
[ gl O =
»|®

e

o
2l |®
2|_|S
— | =
Bg§
E(E| R
O | S| %
=|(O|(w

TRANSACCTON DECOSD
SHELL CANADA PUILE'S
a3 144 s

AUTH #

Mastercard
ALD:

e dy s g

Down 1 g (3 ‘1‘ £
s ohore RN SNl
I A e ca/an

TH kR

paarreis WR A0 TN TR

FR11Lc o o Yok proeabavisit

wishie | 168/ 001 Hon
elieould in'§ ¢
vReoip’ B e
K 1)
Questions 21550 56

Hosting - $16.38+GST

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

Page 4 of 7

VF30532



Hosting - $8.58+GST

L0 G ebed

C¢ES0EN

‘juawAed Joj panoidde mou
ale pue a10jaq jJuawAed 10} papILIgNS USA( JOU SABY ‘PBISPIO SB PAAISaI 1aM 32I0AUI SIU} UO Pajs]| SWwa)l ay) Jey) Ajuao |

o
o
=

(shuampsuo) [enpiapu| - BuisoH

KioBajen asuadxy

ifeH yreys

juewie|n

ifey yreys

aweN Jaquiapy

w04 uolssiwgng juawihed J0puaA - ZES0S4A
euaq|y Jo Alquiassy aAlje|sibaT

aln
¥




130 9 abed Z€S0€4A

‘juawAed Joj panosdde mou
ale pue a10jaq jJuawAed 1o} papILIgNS USA( JOU SABY ‘PBISPIO SB PaAISal 19M 3210AUI SIU} UO Pajs|| SWwa)l ay) Jey) Ajuao |

Hosting - $31.52

il

~
-
=
o
o
=
-
ey
~
-
—~
b=y
=

(s)usnmysuo) [enpiapu| - BuiysoH KioBajen asuadxy
ifeH yreys juewre|
ifey yreys aweN Jaquisjy

euaq|y Jo Alquiassy aAlje|sibaT

w04 uoissiwgng juawhed JOPUIA - ZESOE A {



Hosting - $200.79

L 30 / obed

s

C¢ES0EN

‘juawAed Joj panoidde mou
ale pue a10jaq jJuawAed 10} papILIgNS USA( JOU SABY ‘PBISPIO SB PAAISaI 1aM 32I0AUI SIU} UO Pajs]| SWwa)l ay) Jey) Ajuao |

(shuampsuo) [enpiapu| - BuisoH

KioBajen asuadxy

ifeH yreys

juewie|p

ifey yreys

swep Jaquiapy

w04 uolssiwgng juawihed J0puaA - ZES0S4A
euaq|y Jo Alquiassy aAlje|sibaT

pzainN
¥



Hosting - $39.22+GST

NW
Al
R
Rl i
il () PM
14 Uriginal 8
tar 1 L led Chicken
01
L uce Ly
Feppeat onclnd |'r1‘|\;‘?_
el | )
BHU Wings Y0
neh Lup
Subtotal : 16.22
Discount; P00
Food Tax: 1.4
[ip: (.00
fotal Tax: 1 Gt
latal; 41.18
JUIN PAPA KEWARDS
can still earn poinls
Tor this order!
Isa this code
B30BH32H3 708
Bl oW al |Hdpa ) hns . o of
[owload our App to get
yOLf illli||[‘
11 g @xplres 1n thiee days

[MPORTANT RETAIN THIS
LOPY FOR YOUR RECORDS
BETTER INGREDIENTS!
BETTER PIZZA!
[ e Hn!Lm"wwh‘|l(‘1i-(1]l1|lll.1II.;m GCa




Legislative Assembly of Alberta BRSuAg-SE22

VF31962 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
i -
Member Name Sharif Haji
Claimant Sharif Haji

Expense Category I

-
c A =
= d _ =
o 2 . s
v % < o v - =)
- & = oo s S = & w
. &t - o (7 v
= =3 W N r ) @
~ > = 5 = 3 =) f o
5 " o ! = = S S o
=1 o~ - w o 4 - 3
== = ™ > = -
- n - e 3 : z =3 v
S a z - = T
= 3 = - - L = N U =
= — 3 5 % e » E =
—_— = < x 2 & > s
——— v ¢ 3 = < =
e “ ® = 3 —’g':‘ P < = 4
—_— - 2 S oA L M o~ C >
= - iad =z ¥ w < Bl e & O o
_— T P = btia, & = & 0 9 o .
—_— S . o s = s a -
e ° = o < - = ' o 3 P
-] & o _ = = £ w o ) =3 -
= = x. 02 ° =]
S=F L cvw = o = - 7 ¢
% 3 3 e s w - -
o= & wi e & 2
% = - T L i e v
= & g = A e e &
o £ .8 = « « -
o =

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF31962 Page 14 of 15



Hosting - $42.9

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

VF31962 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Sharif Haji

Sharif Haji

Member Name

Claimant

Expense Category

BulkBarn’

BULK BARN 599
13346 40 STREET NW
EDMONTON ALBERTA 7804566787
GST 100689256RT001

Lane; 001 Cashier: 108
Date: 01/24/2025  Time: 13:95
Transaction: 59911444822

WASABI COATED GREENP  $5.73 D
0.300 kg @ $13.09 /kg
Savings 1.01
CHOCOLATE TOONIES $28.19 D
0.530 kg @ $53.19 /kg
Net: 0.530 kg Gross: 0.555 kg
Savings 4,98
CINNAMON HEARTS $5.36 D
0.355 kg @ $15.10 /ka
SOUR CHERRY HZARTS $3.62
0.265 kg @ $13.65 /kg

Sub-Total: $42.90
Total Amount: $42.90
MCARD $42.90

Total Tendered: $42.90

Items Sold:
Savings: $5.99

G=GST B=BOTH TAXES *=MANyAL TARE

ocmﬁoamﬂmmﬂﬁdnm@achgmﬂz.nm

NEW ONLINE FLYER STapr
:_%MEM uﬁﬁf a_w
SAVE EVEN MORE WITH 0yp
OFFERS VALID JAN ;wmszm_
SOME RESTRICTIONS Mty appLy

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

Page 13 of 15

VF31962



Hosting - $12.99+GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

VF31962 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
> N
Member Name Sharif Haji
Claimant Sharif Haji

Expense Category _

9603 162 Ay
gllgkf 495 9696 ayj0 SERVICE W#495-9699
2 RE HOURS: MoN-sar 7AM-09PH

NDAYS BAN-()9pN
AUTO MON-FRT 7aH-opn SAT-SUN 7-6PH
REG #:2 01/08/2025 10:39:18 TRANS ¥:24
OPERATOR #: 2277 Float: 001

642:0264-6 1k 1.9 LIRER S 127

12.99
0.6
p. 00
13.64
13.64

SUBTOTAL
5% GS)

TOTAL

N/C TEND
HASTERCARD. PURCHASE
MASTERCARD 8: tseersss1s
CHIP CARD
2025/01/08 10.39: 10
REFERENCE: 0010010011 ¢
AUTHORIZATION:
AGDOOCOC041010
Nastercard
000000B000EBLO
01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
INPORTANT
Retain this copy for your records

$
$
$
$
$

Collect A%% in CT Money at Canadian lire
and get back 5¢ per litre in CT Honey on
regular gas at participating Gas+
locations with a Triengle Hastercard.
salculated pre-tex. Terms & conditions
apply. Visit Triangle.com for details

CUSTOMER COPY

Visit canadiantire.ca or download the
Canadian Tire nobile App today!

Take our survey each noith for a chance
to win a $1000 Canadian Tire oift card
No purchase necessary. Conditions epply
Visit tellcdntire.con and enter code

2104-7030-29800-12228

0

|
9500
pudt 2L

RETURNS POLICY
Inopened 1tens,with @ receipt, in
origina) packaging and return within
90 days will receive a refund to the
original sethod of payment*3or will
receive an exchange
AS IS ARE FINAL SALE

65T 885615221 9RT 0001

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF31962 Page 15 of 15




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF32464 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

—
g

Member Name Sharif Haji
Claimant Sharif Haji
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

HOSTING-$3200+GST

Edmonton-Decore

From: RAYYAN RESTAURANT (via Clover) <noreply@clover.com>
Sent: Saturday, March 15, 2025 10:13 PM

To: Edmonton-Decore
You have an invoice from RAYYAN RESTAURANT for CA$3,360.00 | Vous avez une

Subject:
facture de RAYYAN RESTAURANT s'élevant a 3 360,00 $ CA

RAYYAN RESTAURANT

10019 106 AVE, EDMONTON, AB T5H ON8
7803995359

Due by March 16, 2025

CA$3,360.00
Paiement planifié pour le March 16, 2025

3 360,00 $ CA

Invoice #GKD6SEV62R63W
Created March 16, 2025

Bill to:

Aziza Ibrahim

Facture n®° GKD6SEV62R63W

Créée le 16 mars 2025
1

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF32464 Page 2 of 3



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF32464 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Member Name Sharif Haji
Claimant Sharif Haji
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Echéance le 16 mars 2025

Facturer a :
edmonton.decore@assembly.ab.ca
Aziza Ibrahim

"Big Food Order"

Subtotal CA$3,200.00
Taxes CA$160.00
Total CA$3,36000
Sous-total 3 200,00 $ CA
Taxes 160,00 $ CA
Total 3 360,00 $ CA

Pay CA$3,360.00 | Payer 3 360,00 $ CA

Secure payments powered by Clover | Paiements sécurisés par Clover

View the Clover Privacy Policy

Afficher la Politique de confidentialité de Clover

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF32464 Page 3 of 3



Event Tickets Disclosable - $107.83
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF31962 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Member Name Sharif Haji
Claimant Sharif Haji

Expense Category [

Order #11506862743

Dinner Fundraiser For The Arkangelo Family

General Admission $107.83

Ukrainian Centre, 11018 97 Street Northwest, Edmonton, AB TSH 2M9, Canada

Saturday, 18 January 2025 from 5:00 PM to 9:30 PM (MST) E E

Order #11506862743. Ordered by Lia* Kay************** gpn )
17 January 2025 10:20 AM 1150686274318935766643001

Eventbrite Completed

Do you organize events?

Start selling in minutes with Eventbrite!
www.eventbrite.com

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF31962 Page 5 of 15



Event Tickets Disclosable - $107.83

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF31962 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Member Name

Sharif Haji

Claimant

Sharif Haji

Expense Category [

Order #11506862743

Dinner Fundraiser For The Arkangelo Family

General Admission $107.83

Ukrainian Centre, 11018 97 Street Northwest, Edmonton, AB TSH 2M9, Canada

Saturday, 18 January 2025 from 5:00 PM to 9:30 PM (MST) E - E
=1
Eventbrite Completed é%ﬂ

Order #11506862743. Ordered by Lia* Kay********xtixx g
17 January 2025 10:20 AM 1150686274318935766653001

Do you organize events?

Start selling in minutes with Eventbrite!
www.eventbrite.com

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved

VF31962

for payment.

Page 6 of 15



S
g

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

Event Tickets Disclosable - $119.99

VF30530 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Member Name

Sharif Haji

Claimant

Sharif Haji

Expense Category

Rhia Aden

Executive Director
The Mosquers Film Festival

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Narmeen Saiyed <narmeen@themosquers.com>
Date: Thu, Dec 12, 2024 at 11:49 PM

Subject: Fwd: Merchant Email Receipt

To: Rhia Aden <Rhia@themosquers.com>

Narmeen Saiyed Marketing Director
The Mosquers Film Festival

Follow us on

Instagram | Facebook | Twitter

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Auto-Receipt <noreply@mail.authorize.net>
Date: Thu, Sep 12, 2024 at 14:29

Subject: Merchant Email Receipt

To: Narmeen Saiyed <narmeen@themosquers.com>, Narmeen Saiyed <sikandar@themosquers.com>

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30530

Page 4 of 5




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF30530 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

S
g

Member Name Sharif Haji

Claimant Sharif Haji

Expense Category

========= SECURITY STATEMENT ==========
It is not recommended that you ship product(s) or otherwise grant services relying solely upon this e-mail receipt.

========= GENERAL INFORMATION =========
Merchant : Mosquers Film Festival Foundation (1887700)
Date/Time : 12-Sep-2024 14:29:44 MIDT

========= ORDER INFORMATION =========
Invoice : 15966

Description :

Amount : 119.99 (CAD)

Payment Method:

Transaction Type: Authorization and Capture

============== RESULTS ==============

Response : This transaction has been approved.

Auth Code :

Transaction ID : 120644414881

Address Verification : Street Address: No Match -- All 9 Digits of Zip: Match

==== CUSTOMER BILLING INFORMATION ===
Customer D :

First Name : Sharif

Last Name : Haji

Company : Legislative Assembly
Address : 9820 - 107 Street, NW
City : Edmonton

State/Province : AB

Zip/Postal Code : T5K 1E7
Country : CA

Phone :

Fax :

==== CUSTOMER SHIPPING INFORMATION ===
First Name :

Last Name :

Company :

Address :

City :

State/Province :

Zip/Postal Code :

Country :

Duty :

Freight : 0.00
Tax Exempt :
PO Number :

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30530 Page 5 of 5



Event Tickets Disclosable - $147
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF30533 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
W
Member Name Sharif Haji

Claimant Sharif Haji
Expense Category

Edmonton-Decore

From: info@edmontonchamber.com
Sent: Wednesday, September 18, 2024 12:23 PM
Subject: Online Payment Confirmation

Your online payment request has been received by Edmonton Chamber of Commerce.

Payment Confirmation

Name: Sharif Haji

Company: Edmonton-Decore

Transaction Number: ch_2Q0SWqOaiKbG3VYI1GKyPsdY
Last 4 of Acct Number:

Amount: $147.00

Description Item(s) Quantity A.rrnoc:th
Reglstr_atlon - Premier's State of the Province, presented Attendees: 1 1 $147.00
by Capital Power

Grand Total: $147.00

This Email was automatically generated. For questions or feedback, please contact us at:
Edmonton Chamber of Commerce

600 - 9990 Jasper Ave Edmonton, AB T5J 1P7

(780) 426-4620

info@edmontonchamber.com

https://www.edmontonchamber.com/

This email was sent on behalf of Edmonton Chamber of Commerce 600 - 9990 Jasper Ave Edmonton, AB T5J 1P7.To unsubscribe click here. If you
have questions or comments concerning this email or services in general, please contact us by email at info@edmontonchamber.com.

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30533 Page 5 of 8



	0963_2025Q4_00_edr.pdf
	0963_2025Q4_02_edr.pdf
	0963_2025Q4_03_edr.pdf



